

## SSRH 2022 E-mail: <u>SSRH@seai.ie</u> T: 01 8082006

In the interest of Data Protection, at present, only the Lead Applicant (i.e. the asset owner) **named on the application form** are authorised to discuss SSRH 2019 project specific information with SEAI.

Please complete the below form to include any additional persons you would like to authorise.

By authorising these persons, you as Lead Applicant, will be granting permission for the following:

- Access and provide information in relation to this Project with SEAI; and
- Correspond with SEAI regarding this Project.

## **Application Details**

*Lead Applicant:	[LEAD APPLICANT NAME]	
Project Title:	[NAME]	
SSRH Reference / s:	[NUMBER]	

Name to be authorised	Email address	Phone Number

+Please add more rows as required +

Lead Applicant Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_